NEW!
TEMPERATURE
1218
NEW!
TE
M
PE
RA

aVeRaging TheRmisToR sensoRs
ST-FZ* SeRIeS
oRDERinG inFoRMATion
Example:   ST-FZ3-25 10,000Ω Type III averaging thermistor sensor with 25' (7.62m) probe
 and nine sensing elements
ST-FZ3 25
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ST-FZ3 10,000Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III (gray leads)
ST-FZ11K 10,000Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III with 11K shunt (gray leads)
ST-FZ21 2252Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (green leads)
ST-FZ22 3000Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (blue leads)
ST-FZ24 10,000Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) Type II (yellow leads)
ST-FZ27 100,000Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (gray leads)
ST-FZ42 20,000Ω averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type IV (green leads)
 SENSING ELEMENT
 8 8' (2.44m) probe length, four elements total
 12 12.5' (3.81m) probe length, four elements total
 25 25' (7.62m) probe length, nine elements total